
 

Month at a Glance 

 
Wednesday, January 3 
• Kids Club REST 
     See you next week! 
 
Sunday, January 7 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
  
Wednesday, January 10 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
**Celebrating January Birthdays!** 
 
Sunday, January 14 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, January 17 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
       **Cooking Night!” 
 
Friday, January 19 

• Date Night 6:30-10:00 
**Reserve KidCare on our App! 
 
Sunday, January 21 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
• Kids’ Praise Team Practice  
      12:00-1:30 (Pizza for lunch!) 
• C.M. Council Meeting 12:00-2:00 

(Lunch served in the Girls Club 
Room) 

 
Wednesday, January 24 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
 
Sunday, January 28 
• Sunday School 9:00 
• Kids Church 10:00 
 
Wednesday, January 31 
• Kids Club 6:30-8:00 
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Questions?  Contact Becky Gressett  at  Becky@calvaryhouston.com 

 

Kids Church Lesson Series, beginning December 4 NEW Kids Church Lesson Series, beginning January 21! 

Begins January 10 @ 6:30pm! 
See you there! 

Parent / Child Dedication 
Sunday, February 4 

 
Water Baptism 

Sunday, April 7 
 

For questions, or to reserve your spot 
for these events, please email Becky 

Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com 

Pre-teen Conference 
for 4th-6th graders 

February 9-10 

6:00 PM Friday—3:00 PM 

Saturday 

For details & registration 

www.calvaryhouston.com/children 

Join us Sunday mornings, beginning January 21, as we dive into the gospels and discov-
er more about the One who came to seek and save the lost. This fun fishing-themed  

series will challenge us to be committed followers of Jesus—hook, line, & sinker.  
“Come & follow me, & I will make you fishers of men.” Mark 1:17 


